AucTtaHuna 14

YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb

YKeHLWuHbI

21.12.2020 - 11:47 PesynbTatsl
WR 7:59.34 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP Berlin (GER) 10.08.2013
R 7:59.34 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP Berlin (GER) 10.08.2013
PP 8:10.62 KUPIMNYHMNKOBA AHacTacus CBPA-1 KasaHb 07.11.2019
WJ 7:59.44 WANG Jianjiahe CHN Budapest (HUN) 06.10.2018
EJ 8:11.99
PPKO 8:20.17 KUPIMNYHMNKOBA AHacTacus CBPA KasaHb 09.11.2015
CR 8:17.50 KEJIEP Capa CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Oukm: FINA 2020
Mecto damununs, ivs r/p Komanpa R.T. PesynbTar Ouku FINA
1. ETOPOBA AHHa 1998 XMAO-KOrpa - KanuHunHrpagckaa RUS +0,71 8:18.00 891
50m: 28.73 28.73 250m: 2:33.77 31.49 450m: 4:39.40 3141 650m: 6:44.75 31.06
100m: 59.66 30.93 300m: 3:05.30 31.53 500m: 5:10.81 31.41 700m: 7:16.07 31.32
150m: 1:30.85 31.19 350m: 3:36.58 31.28 550m: 5:42.33 3152 750m: 7:47.43 31.36
200m: 2:02.28 31.43 400m: 4:07.99 31.41 600m: 6:13.69 31.36 800m: 8:18.00 30.57
2. KYPLIEBA AHa 2002 Bosarorpagckasi 061actb RUS +0,72 8:27.14 844
50m: 29.01 29.01 250m: 2:35.06 31.63 450m: 4:42.57 31.82 650m: 6:51.28 32.21
100m: 1:00.35 31.34 300m: 3:06.64 31.58 500m: 5:14.54 31.97 700m: 7:23.84 32.56
150m: 1:31.73 31.38 350m: 3:38.52 31.88 550m: 5:46.89 32.35 750m: 7:56.21 32.37
200m: 2:03.43 31.70 400m: 4:10.75 32.23 600m: 6:19.07 32.18 800m: 8:27.14 30.93
3. XAW/TOBA AnekcaHapa 2004  CaHkT-leTepbypr RUS +0,79 8:38.33 790
50m: 30.08 30.08 250m: 2:39.97 32.61 450m: 4:50.69 32.53 650m: 7:01.96 32.76
100m: 1:02.40 32.32 300m: 3:12.76 32.79 500m: 5:23.45 32.76 700m: 7:34.65 32.69
150m: 1:34.92 32.52 350m: 3:45.50 32.74 550m: 5:56.22 32.77 750m: 8:07.36 32.71
200m: 2:07.36 32.44 400m: 4:18.16 32.66 600m: 6:29.20 32.98 800m: 8:38.33 30.97
4. COPOKWVHA EkaTtepuHa 2001  TMMepmckuii Kpaii RUS +0,83 8:39.27 786
50m: 29.98 29.98 250m: 2:37.43 31.97 450m: 4:48.48 33.12 650m: 7:02.31 3351
100m: 1:01.83 31.85 300m: 3:10.03 32.60 500m: 5:21.73 33.25 700m: 7:35.62 33.31
150m: 1:33.72 31.89 350m: 3:42.65 32.62 550m: 5:55.19 33.46 750m: 8:08.73 33.11
200m: 2:05.46 31.74 400m: 4:15.36 32.71 600m: 6:28.80 33.61 800m: 8:39.27 30.54
MUXAMNOBA HuHa 2004 Tynbckas obnactb RUS +0,80 8:39.27 786
50m: 30.37 30.37 250m: 2:40.53 32.57 450m: 4:51.27 32.65 650m: 7:02.38 32.74
100m: 1:02.73 32.36 300m: 3:13.16 32.63 500m: 5:23.87 32.60 700m: 7:35.11 32.73
150m: 1:35.35 32.62 350m: 3:45.84 32.68 550m: 5:56.70 32.83 750m: 8:07.80 32.69
200m: 2:07.96 32.61 400m: 4:18.62 32.78 600m: 6:29.64 32.94 800m: 8:39.27 31.47
6. BAPY/IbHMKOBA Mapraputa 2004  MockBa RUS +0,76 8:46.44 754
50m: 29.59 29.59 250m: 2:39.37 32.86 450m: 4:51.97 33.15 650m: 7:05.58 33.69
100m: 1:01.58 31.99 300m: 3:12.41 33.04 500m: 5:25.00 33.03 700m: 7:39.57 33.99
150m: 1:33.89 32.31 350m: 3:45.50 33.09 550m: 5:58.37 33.37 750m: 8:13.28 33.71
200m: 2:06.51 32.62 400m: 4:18.82 33.32 600m: 6:31.89 33.52 800m: 8:46.44 33.16
7. 30TOBA EkaTtepuHa 2002 Bosarorpaackas o6nactb RUS +0,72 9:02.18 691
50m: 29.94 29.94 250m: 2:44.93 34.31 450m: 5:01.80 34.21 650m: 7:20.45 34.54
100m: 1:02.71 32.77 300m: 3:19.22 34.29 500m: 5:36.46 34.66 700m: 7:55.11 34.66
150m: 1:36.67 33.96 350m: 3:53.34 34.12 550m: 6:11.06 34.60 750m: 8:29.35 34.24
200m: 2:10.62 33.95 400m: 4:27.59 34.25 600m: 6:45.91 34.85 800m: 9:02.18 32.83
8. KOCTbIJIEBA AHacTacusi 2000 Tynbckas - TromeHckas RUS +0,81 9:09.23 664
50m: 31.26 31.26 250m: 2:48.07 34.44 450m: 5:07.32 34.89 650m: 7:26.83 34.95
100m: 1:05.23 33.97 300m: 3:22.86 34.79 500m: 5:42.23 34.91 700m: 8:01.57 34.74
150m: 1:39.40 34.17 350m: 3:57.76 34.90 550m: 6:16.80 34.57 750m: 8:36.00 34.43
200m: 2:13.63 34.23 400m: 4:32.43 34.67 600m: 6:51.88 35.08 800m: 9:09.23 33.23




